[2017] ARTS COMMISSION SCHEDULE
The Oklahoma City Arts Commission meets at the 420 W. Main Street
Personnel Large Conference Room, Basement Level

January
Agenda Items Due-Wed, Jan 4"
SPMC Meeting- Thu, Jan 12"
Agenda Printed — Thu, Jan 19"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Jan 23"

February
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Jan 1%
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Feb 9%
Agenda Printed — Thu, Feb 16™
Commission Meeting — Mon, Feb 20"

March
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Mar 1°
SPMC Meeting- Thu, Mar 9™
Agenda Printed — Thu, Mar 16"
Commission Meeting —Mon, Mar 20"

April
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Mar 29"
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Apr 6th
Agenda Printed — Thu, Apr 13"
Commission Meeting —Mon, Apr 17

May
Agenda Items Due — Wed, May 3™
SPMC Meeting — Thu, May 11th
Agenda Printed — Thu, May 18"
Commission Meeting —Mon, May 22"

June
Agenda Items Due — Wed, May 31%
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Jun 8"
Agenda Printed — Thu, June 15™
Commission Meeting — Mon, Jun 19"

QUESTIONS:
Contact Robbie Kienzle, Arts Liaison at 405/297-1740 or email okcarts@okc.gov.

July
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Jun 28"
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Jul 6™
Agenda Printed — Thu, Jul 13"
Commission Meeting —Mon, Jul 17"

August
Agenda Item Due — Wed, Aug 2™
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Aug 10%"
Agenda Printed — Thu, Aug 17"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Aug 21™

September
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Aug 30"
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Sep 7™
Agenda Printed — Thu, Sep 14"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Sep 18"

October
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Sep 27"
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Oct 5™
Agenda Printed — Thu, Oct 12"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Oct 16"

November
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Nov 1%
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Nov 9*"
Agenda Printed — Thu, Nov 16"
Commission Meeting — Mon, Nov 20t

December
Agenda Items Due — Wed, Nov 29"
SPMC Meeting — Thu, Dec 7"
Agenda Printed — Thu, Dec 14™
Commission Meeting — Mon, Dec 18"




